Effective Dates - June, 2021

6/3/2021

Underground Storage Tanks and
Solid Waste Disposal Control Board

6/7/2021

Board of Respiratory Care

6/10/2021

Private Probation Services Council

6/13/2021

Board of Cosmetology and Barber
Examiners

Board of Cosmetology and Barber
Examiners

Board of Cosmetology and Barber
Examiners

Intellectual and Developmental
Disabilities

Tuesday, June 1, 2021

0400-12-01

1330-01

1177-01

0200-01

0440-01

0440-02

0465-04-01

Hazardous Waste Management

0400-12-01-.01

0400-12-01-.02

0400-12-01-.04

0400-12-01-.05

0400-12-01-.06

0400-12-01-.07

0400-12-01-.10
0400-12-01-.12

Hazardous Waste Management System: General
Identification and Listing of Hazardous Waste

Requirements Applicable to Transfer Facilities and Permit
Requirements and Standards Applicable to Transporters of
Hazardous Waste

Interim Status Standards for Owners and Operators of Existing
Hazardous Waste Treatment, Storage, and Disposal Facilities

Standards for Owners and Operators of Hazardous Waste
Treatment, Storage, and Disposal Facilities

Permitting of Hazardous Waste Treatment, Storage, and Disposal
Facilities

Land Disposal Restrictions
Standards for Universal Waste Management

General Rules and Regulations Governing Respiratory Care Practitioners

1330-01-.03
1330-01-.09

Delivery of Respiratory Equipment to a Patient’s Place of Residence
Renewal of License

Application, Registration, and Fee Requirements

1177-01-.07
1177-01-.08

Renewal and Update of Registration
Quarterly Provider Fees

Rules of the Barber Board

0200-01-.01
0200-01-.02
0200-01-.05
0200-01-.07
0200-01-.12
0200-01-.14
0200-01-.15

Licensing

0440-01-.01
0440-01-.02
0440-01-.07
0440-01-.11
0440-01-.15

Sanitary Rules

0440-02-.07

Requirements for School License

Curriculum

Posting of Licenses

Equipment and Location Requirements for Barber Shops
Inspections

Teacher Training Programs

Student Kits

Requirements for School License

Change of School Ownership and Relocation
Student Kits

Teacher Training Programs

Practice By Instructor

Equipment

Tennessee's Early Intervention System

0465-04-01-.01
0465-04-01-.02
0465-04-01-.03
0465-04-01-.04

General Regulations. Adoption By Reference
Definitions

Lead Agency

Data Collection and Records
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6/15/2021

Underground Storage Tanks and
Solid Waste Disposal Control Board

6/21/2021

Agriculture

Agriculture

Agriculture

Agriculture

Agriculture

Labor and Workforce Development

6/22/2021

Wildlife Resources Agency

6/24/2021

Board of Court Reporting

6/28/2021

Tennessee Higher Education
Commission

6/29/2021

Commerce and Insurance

Tuesday, June 1, 2021

0400-18-01

0080-02-01

0080-02-06

0080-02-10

0080-02-13

0080-02-14

0800-03-03

1660-01-32

0455-01-04

1540-01-14

0780-02-13

0465-04-01-.05
0465-04-01-.06

Individualized Family Service Plan (IFSP)
Procedural Safeguards

Underground Storage Tank Program

0400-18-01-.05
0400-18-01-.07
0400-18-01-.08
0400-18-01-.09
0400-18-01-.10
0400-18-01-.12

Release Reporting, Investigation, and Confirmation
Out-of-Service UST Systems and Closure
Financial Responsibility

Petroleum Underground Storage Tank Fund

Fee Collection

Indicia of Ownership

Health Requirements for Admission and Transportation of Livestock and Poultry

0080-02-01-.17

Swine

0080-02-06-.01
0080-02-06-.02
0080-02-06-.03
0080-02-06-.04
0080-02-06-.05

Vesicular Stomatitis

Scope

Definitions

Transportation and Movement of Swine
Swine Markets

Surveillance of Swine

Regulations Concerning Horses and Other Equidae

0080-02-10-.06

Swine Markets

0080-02-13-.01

Laboratories Conducting Tests for Equine Infectious Anemia

General

Regulation for the Surveillance of Swine

0080-02-14-.01
0080-02-14-.02
0080-02-14-.03
0080-02-14-.04

Boiler Inspections

0800-03-03-.14

Definitions

General

Other Disease Testing
Private Wildlife Preserves

Fees

Rules and Regulations for In Need of Management, Threatened, and
Endangered Species

1660-01-32-.02
1660-01-32-.03

Threatened and Endangered Species Lists and Rules
Wildlife In Need of Management List and Rules

Standards of Professional Conduct

0455-01-04-.01

Standards of Professional Conduct

State Authorization Reciprocity Agreement (SARA)

1540-01-14-.01
1540-01-14-.02
1540-01-14-.03

Definitions
Applications
Review of Admission and Renewal Decisions

Modular Building Units

0780-02-13-.01

Definitions
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6/30/2021

State Board of Education

Board of Nursing

Board of Nursing

Human Services

Tuesday, June 1, 2021

0520-12-01

1000-01

1000-02

1240-01-50

0780-02-13-.02 Standards

0780-02-13-.03 Licenses

0780-02-13-.04 Approval of Design Review Agencies

0780-02-13-.06 Approval of Construction Inspection Agencies

0780-02-13-.07 Responsibilities of Approved Construction Inspection Agencies
0780-02-13-.09 Building Systems and Compliance Assurance Programs
0780-02-13-.10 Data Plates

0780-02-13-.11 Labels

0780-02-13-.12 Alterations of Labeled Units

0780-02-13-.16 Department Functions and Commissioner’s Inspection Program
0780-02-13-.21 Dispute Resolution

0780-02-13-.22 Equivalencies

Standards for School Administered Child Care Programs
0520-12-01-.10 Health and Safety
Rules and Regulations of Registered Nurses

1000-01-.17 Interstate Nurse Licensure
1000-01-.20 Registered Nurse First Assistant Certificate

Rules and Regulations of Licensed Practical Nurses
1000-02-.16 Interstate Nurse Licensure

Financial Eligibility Requirements - Families First Program
1240-01-50-.20 Standard of Need/Income
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