## Effective Dates - June, 2021

## 6/3/2021

Underground Storage Tanks and Solid Waste Disposal Control Board	0400-12-01	Hazardous Waste Management	
		0400-12-0101	Hazardous Waste Management System: General
		0400-12-0102	Identification and Listing of Hazardous Waste
		0400-12-0104	Requirements Applicable to Transfer Facilities and Permit Requirements and Standards Applicable to Transporters of Hazardous Waste
		0400-12-0105	Interim Status Standards for Owners and Operators of Existing Hazardous Waste Treatment, Storage, and Disposal Facilities
		0400-12-0106	Standards for Owners and Operators of Hazardous Waste Treatment, Storage, and Disposal Facilities
		0400-12-0107	Permitting of Hazardous Waste Treatment, Storage, and Disposal Facilities
		0400-12-0110	Land Disposal Restrictions
		0400-12-0112	Standards for Universal Waste Management
6/7/2021			
<b>Board of Respiratory Care</b>	<u>1330-01</u>	General Rules and Regulations Governing Respiratory Care Practitioners	
		1330-0103	Delivery of Respiratory Equipment to a Patient's Place of Residence
		1330-0109	Renewal of License
6/10/2021			
Private Probation Services Council	<u>1177-01</u>	Application, Registration, and Fee Requirements	
		1177-0107	Renewal and Update of Registration
		1177-0108	Quarterly Provider Fees
6/13/2021			
Board of Cosmetology and Barber Examiners	0200-01	Rules of the Barber Board	
		0200-0101	Requirements for School License
		0200-0102	Curriculum
		0200-0105	Posting of Licenses
		0200-0107	Equipment and Location Requirements for Barber Shops
		0200-0112 0200-0114	Inspections Teacher Training Programs
		0200-0115	Student Kits
Board of Cosmetology and Barber Examiners	0440-01	Licensing	
		0440-0101	Requirements for School License
		0440-0102	Change of School Ownership and Relocation
		0440-0107	Student Kits
		0440-0111	Teacher Training Programs
		0440-0115	Practice By Instructor
Board of Cosmetology and Barber Examiners	<u>0440-02</u>	Sanitary Rules	
		0440-0207	Equipment
Intellectual and Developmental Disabilities	0465-04-01	Tennessee's Early Intervention System	
		0465-04-0101	General Regulations. Adoption By Reference
		0465-04-0102	Definitions
		0465-04-0103	Lead Agency

Tuesday, June 1, 2021 Page 1 of 3

		0465-04-0105 0465-04-0106	Individualized Family Service Plan (IFSP) Procedural Safeguards	
6/15/2021		0.00 0.0.00	7 Toccaurar Careguardo	
	0.400.40.04			
Underground Storage Tanks and Solid Waste Disposal Control Board	<u>0400-18-01</u>	Underground Storage Tank Program		
		0400-18-0105	Release Reporting, Investigation, and Confirmation	
		0400-18-0107	Out-of-Service UST Systems and Closure	
		0400-18-0108	Financial Responsibility	
		0400-18-0109	Petroleum Underground Storage Tank Fund	
		0400-18-0110	Fee Collection	
		0400-18-0112	Indicia of Ownership	
6/21/2021				
Agriculture	0080-02-01	Health Requirements for Admission and Transportation of Livestock and Poultry		
		0080-02-0117	Vesicular Stomatitis	
Agriculture	0080-02-06	Swine		
		0080-02-0601	Scope	
		0080-02-0602	Definitions	
		0080-02-0603	Transportation and Movement of Swine	
		0080-02-0604	Swine Markets	
		0080-02-0605	Surveillance of Swine	
Agriculture	<u>0080-02-10</u>	Regulations Concerning Horses and Other Equidae		
		0080-02-1006	Laboratories Conducting Tests for Equine Infectious Anemia	
Agriculture	0080-02-13	Swine Markets		
		0080-02-1301	General	
Agriculture	0080-02-14	Regulation for the Surveillance of Swine		
		0080-02-1401	Definitions	
		0080-02-1402	General	
		0080-02-1403	Other Disease Testing	
		0080-02-1404	Private Wildlife Preserves	
Labor and Workforce Development	<u>0800-03-03</u>	Boiler Inspections		
		0800-03-0314	Fees	
6/22/2021				
Wildlife Resources Agency	<u>1660-01-32</u>	Rules and Regulations for In Need of Management, Threatened, and Endangered Species		
		1660-01-3202	Threatened and Endangered Species Lists and Rules	
		1660-01-3203	Wildlife In Need of Management List and Rules	
6/24/2021				
Board of Court Reporting	0455-01-04	Standards of Professional Conduct		
		0455-01-0401	Standards of Professional Conduct	
6/28/2021				
Tennessee Higher Education Commission	<u>1540-01-14</u>	State Authorization Reciprocity Agreement (SARA)		
		1540-01-1401	Definitions	
		1540 01 14 02	Applications	

Tuesday, June 1, 2021 Page 2 of 3

Modular Building Units

**Applications** 

Definitions

Review of Admission and Renewal Decisions

1540-01-14-.02

1540-01-14-.03

0780-02-13-.01

0780-02-13

6/29/2021

**Commerce and Insurance** 

0780-02-1302	Standards
0780-02-1303	Licenses
0780-02-1304	Approval of Design Review Agencies
0780-02-1306	Approval of Construction Inspection Agencies
0780-02-1307	Responsibilities of Approved Construction Inspection Agencies
0780-02-1309	Building Systems and Compliance Assurance Programs
0780-02-1310	Data Plates
0780-02-1311	Labels
0780-02-1312	Alterations of Labeled Units
0780-02-1316	Department Functions and Commissioner's Inspection Program
0780-02-1321	Dispute Resolution
0780-02-1322	Equivalencies

## 6/30/2021

State Board of Education	0520-12-01	Standards for School Administered Child Care Programs	
		0520-12-0110	Health and Safety
Board of Nursing	<u>1000-01</u>	Rules and Regulations of Registered Nurses	
		1000-0117	Interstate Nurse Licensure
		1000-0120	Registered Nurse First Assistant Certificate
Board of Nursing	<u>1000-02</u>	Rules and Regulations of Licensed Practical Nurses	
		1000-0216	Interstate Nurse Licensure
Human Services	<u>1240-01-50</u>	Financial Eligibility Requirements - Families First Program	
		1240-01-5020	Standard of Need/Income

Tuesday, June 1, 2021 Page 3 of 3